Data Sheet
1
PTX1000, PTX10001, PTX10002,
AND PTX10003 FIXED-
CONFIGURATION PACKET
TRANSPORT ROUTERS
Product Description
Juniper Networks® PTX Series Packet Transport Routers transform the core network

7
PTX1000, PTX10001, PTX10002, and PTX10003 Fixed-Configuration Packet Transport Routers
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
PTX1000
PTX1K-72Q-AC PTX1000 base system with 24-port 100GbE
QSFP28/72-port 40GbE QSFP+/288-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-72Q-DC PTX1000 base system with 24-port 100GbE
QSFP28/72-port 40GbE QSFP+/288-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-72Q-AC-IR PTX1000 LSR/peering system with 24-port 100GbE
QSFP28/72-port 40GbE QSFP+/288-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-72Q-DC-IR PTX1000 LSR/peering system with 24-port 100GbE
QSFP28/72-port 40GbE QSFP+/288-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-72Q-AC-R PTX1000 full IP system with 24-port 100GbE
QSFP28/72-port 40GbE QSFP+/288-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-72Q-DC-R PTX1000 full IP system with 24-port 100GbE
QSFP28/72-port 40GbE QSFP+/288-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-36Q-AC PTX1000 base system with 12-port 100GbE
QSFP28/36-port 40GbE QSFP+/144-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-36Q-DC PTX1000 base system with 12-port 100GbE
QSFP28/36-port 40GbE QSFP+/144-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-36Q-AC-IR PTX1000 LSR/peering system with 12-port 100GbE
QSFP28/36-port 40GbE QSFP+/144-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-36Q-DC-IR PTX1000 LSR/peering system with 12-port 100GbE
QSFP28/36-port 40GbE QSFP+/144-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-36Q-AC-R PTX1000 full IP system with 12-port 100GbE
QSFP28/36-port 40GbE QSFP+/144-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-36Q-DC-R PTX1000 full IP system with 12-port 100GbE
QSFP28/36-port 40GbE QSFP+/144-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-18Q-AC PTX1000 base system with 6-port 100GbE
QSFP28/18-port 40GbE QSFP+/72-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-18Q-DC PTX1000 base system with 6-port 100GbE
QSFP28/18-port 40GbE QSFP+/72-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
Product Number Description
PTX1K-18Q-AC-IR PTX1000 LSR/peering system with 6-port 100GbE
QSFP28/18-port 40GbE QSFP+/72-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-18Q-DC-IR PTX1000 LSR/peering system with 6-port 100GbE
QSFP28/18-port 40GbE QSFP+/72-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W DC power supplies, 4 power
cables, and 3 fan trays
PTX1K-18Q-AC-R PTX1000 full IP system with 6-port 100GbE
QSFP28/18-port 40GbE QSFP+/72-port 10GbE
SFP+ with 4 1600 W AC power supplies, 4 power